Your Quotation No.AMC/BSR/SB/24-25/60 dated 07.12.2024. 

This has reference to your first cited quotation, we are pleased to place this order on you 
for annual maintenance contract, as per list annexed herewith. 

You shall be paid an amount of Rs.1450/- per tonne i.e., Rs.7,54,893.00 (Rupees seven 
lacs fifty four thousand eight hundred ninety three only) which includes _applicable GST @ 
18%. 

This annual maintenance contr.:ict shall he in force for one year commencing from 
01.12.2024 to 30.11.2025. 

Tenns & Conditions 

I. Free service calls will be made during the contract period for any genuine trouble with your AC machines.